Sep 17 2024 (12:21) India Rail Info

New Delhi - SMVD Katra Special Fare Special/04081 - Exp - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to DDL/Dhandari Kalan
1h 17m - 106 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 22:15 0 | 0 62 |214 [NR
2 |SNP  |Sonipat Junction 22:58 23:00 2m |2 |1 44 185 |235 |NR
3 |PNP  |Panipat Junction 23:32 23:34 2m (0 |1 90 |93 (235 |NR
4 |KUN |Karnal 23:56 23:58 2m [0 |1 124 199 |251 |NR
5 |KKDE |Kurukshetra Junction 00:18 00:20 2m [0 |2 157 |52 |258 |[NR
6 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [01:08 01:13 5m [0 |2 199 |83 (273 |INR
7 |DDL |Dhandari Kalan 02:30 02:35 5m [0 (2 |305 |62 [253 |NR
8 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |03:33 03:36 3m |1 |2 365 |66 |236 |NR
9 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 05:18 05:21 3m |2 |2 |478 |55 326 [NR
10 [JAT Jammu Tawi 07:10 07:20 10m (2 |2 [577 [40 (344 [NR
11 [MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 08:40 09:12 32m |0 |2 |630 |35 |660 [NR
12 |SVDK |SMVD Katra 09:55 0 |2 |655 |- 814 |NR

Sep 17 2024 (12:21) https://indiarailinfo.com



